Product Description:

30” Professional Drop-in Gas Cooktop with Four
Burners in Stainless Steel

Model#:

TGC3001

Product Width(in)
Product Depth(in)
Product Height(in)
Cut-Out Left to Right Width(in)

Cut-Out Front to Back Depth(in)

Cut-Out Height(in)

Appliance Type
Burner #1 Left Front NG/LP
Burner #2 Left Rear NG/LP

Burner #3 Right Front NG/LP
Burner #4 Right Rear NG/LP

30“
21”
4.4
28.2"

19.1"

4"

Built-in
18000BTU
12000BTU

9000 BTU
9000 BTU

Shipping Dimension
Gross Weight(lb)
Net Weight(lb)
Color/Finish

Drip Pan Material and Color

Knobs Material

Certifications
UPC #

Features

37*24.21*9.06 inch
48.34
38.61

Stainless steel

304 Stainless Steel

Metal knob
Acrylic Trim Ring for Blue LED

CSA
850018999496

Stainless Steel Design

Six High-Intensity Burners
Continuous Cast-Iron Grates
Automatic Electric Ignition
Sealed Burners

Heavy Duty Knobs

Wok Ring Included

LP Conversion Kit Included
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